
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Mt Greylock 18

2 Pittsfield 67

3 Taconic 68

4 Hoosac 107

5 Mt Everett 140

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mt Greylock 39 18

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Tommy Kirby 00:16:34.310 1

2 2 Evan Arthur 00:16:59.890 2

3 4 Owen Brandriss 00:17:29.340 4

4 5 Jacob Fink 00:17:38.140 5

5 6 Cameron Castonguay 00:17:43.390 6

6 7 Sam Culver 00:17:52.186 0

7 9 Jesse Seid 00:18:07.146 0

2 Pittsfield 32 67

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Noah Casino 00:18:08.993 10

2 13 Tom Lee 00:18:20.770 12

3 15 Greg Fournier 00:18:24.706 14

4 16 Noah Shepardson 00:18:34.976 15

5 17 Kevin Raynor 00:18:42.066 16

6 19 Steve Taglieri 00:18:58.590 0

7 23 Ethan Beach 00:19:38.726 0

3 Taconic 25 68

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Trevor Pelkey 00:18:06.773 8

2 12 Mohammad Jadallah 00:18:19.040 11

3 14 Tyler Pudlo 00:18:21.703 13

4 18 Owen Fitzgerald 00:18:50.936 17

5 21 Ryan Serre 00:19:12.326 19

6 22 Brian Hassett 00:19:22.770 0

7 24 Zabien Powell 00:19:42.020 0

4 Hoosac 7 107

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Jared Haley 00:17:23.786 3

2 56 Derek Koffi-Ziter 00:21:48.143 24

3 57 Kyle Morehourse 00:21:49.546 25

4 69 Aaron Mcadoo 00:23:01.303 27

5 71 Avery Raschdorf 00:23:31.713 28

6 101 Devin Pekosz 00:28:43.240 0

7 108 Jj Rumgay 00:35:38.173 0

5 Mt Everett 5 140

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 31 Kenneth Edwards 00:20:08.026 23
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2 65 Justin Makuc 00:22:29.446 26

3 75 Julian Edelman 00:24:07.916 29

4 94 Matthew Kane 00:26:00.843 30

5 106 Joshua Long 00:30:31.396 32
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Tommy Kirby SR 00:16:34.310 Mt Greylock

2 2 Evan Arthur JR 00:16:59.890 Mt Greylock

3 3 Jared Haley - 00:17:23.786 Hoosac

4 4 Owen Brandriss SO 00:17:29.340 Mt Greylock

5 5 Jacob Fink FR 00:17:38.140 Mt Greylock

6 6 Cameron Castonguay JR 00:17:43.390 Mt Greylock

7 7 Sam Culver SO 00:17:52.186 Mt Greylock

8 8 Trevor Pelkey - 00:18:06.773 Taconic

9 9 Jesse Seid FR 00:18:07.146 Mt Greylock

10 10 Noah Casino SR 00:18:08.993 Pittsfield

11 0 Josh Cheung FR 00:18:16.546 Mt Greylock

12 11 Mohammad Jadallah - 00:18:19.040 Taconic

13 12 Tom Lee SR 00:18:20.770 Pittsfield

14 13 Tyler Pudlo - 00:18:21.703 Taconic

15 14 Greg Fournier JR 00:18:24.706 Pittsfield

16 15 Noah Shepardson JR 00:18:34.976 Pittsfield

17 16 Kevin Raynor SR 00:18:42.066 Pittsfield

18 17 Owen Fitzgerald - 00:18:50.936 Taconic

19 18 Steve Taglieri SO 00:18:58.590 Pittsfield

20 0 Jakin Miller FR 00:19:02.586 Mt Greylock

21 19 Ryan Serre - 00:19:12.326 Taconic

22 20 Brian Hassett - 00:19:22.770 Taconic

23 21 Ethan Beach FR 00:19:38.726 Pittsfield

24 22 Zabien Powell - 00:19:42.020 Taconic

25 0 Brandon Pelkey - 00:19:45.993 Taconic

26 0 Noah Kd JR 00:19:45.993 Pittsfield

27 0 Dillon Whitley JR 00:19:51.866 Mt Greylock

28 0 Sam Swoap SR 00:19:53.576 Mt Greylock

29 0 Ian Phair SR 00:19:55.376 Pittsfield

30 0 Ethan Schoorlemmer SO 00:20:06.123 Mt Greylock

31 23 Kenneth Edwards JR 00:20:08.026 Mt Everett

32 0 Zach Armet JR 00:20:09.240 Mt Greylock

33 0 Paul Wales SO 00:20:12.423 Pittsfield

34 0 Adam Shepardson SO 00:20:15.043 Pittsfield

35 0 Jesse Cohen JR 00:20:17.046 Mt Greylock
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36 0 Gabe Carrington - 00:20:20.426 Taconic

37 0 Marcus Anoh - 00:20:26.866 Taconic

38 0 Drew Demartino - 00:20:31.976 Taconic

39 0 Kyle Reardon - 00:20:34.306 Taconic

40 0 Antony Gamberdella SO 00:20:35.320 Pittsfield

41 0 Cameron Pope JR 00:20:36.850 Pittsfield

42 0 Isaac Boyd FR 00:20:36.850 Pittsfield

43 0 Bryan Brophy FR 00:20:49.256 Pittsfield

44 0 Josh Polumbo 7th 00:20:50.686 Mt Greylock

45 0 Walker Niemeyer FR 00:20:54.403 Mt Greylock

46 0 Will Starenko 7th 00:21:03.246 Mt Greylock

47 0 Nikolai Pixley SR 00:21:04.896 Pittsfield

48 0 Charlie Mcweeny 7th 00:21:15.553 Mt Greylock

49 0 Corban Miller 7th 00:21:27.650 Mt Greylock

50 0 Colin Doyle 7th 00:21:32.126 Mt Greylock

51 0 Mike Maruk FR 00:21:32.926 Mt Greylock

52 0 Aidan Duncan FR 00:21:35.356 Mt Greylock

53 0 Josh Narey JR 00:21:36.696 Mt Greylock

54 0 Noah Powell SO 00:21:41.293 Pittsfield

55 0 Ethan Mccandless SR 00:21:41.876 Pittsfield

56 24 Derek Koffi-Ziter - 00:21:48.143 Hoosac

57 25 Kyle Morehourse - 00:21:49.546 Hoosac

58 0 Col Mcdermott 7th 00:21:52.786 Mt Greylock

59 0 Brandon Mckinney JR 00:21:58.483 Pittsfield

60 0 Eric Kalinowsky - 00:21:59.486 Taconic

61 0 Owen Tucker-Smith 8th 00:22:04.756 Mt Greylock

62 0 Liam Mooney SO 00:22:08.036 Pittsfield

63 0 Neel Patel JR 00:22:08.636 Mt Greylock

64 0 Matt Swanson SO 00:22:28.466 Pittsfield

65 26 Justin Makuc SR 00:22:29.446 Mt Everett

66 0 Colin Frinks FR 00:22:30.626 Pittsfield

67 0 Ethan Magner FR 00:22:48.336 Pittsfield

68 0 Dan Maillet SO 00:22:49.403 Pittsfield

69 27 Aaron Mcadoo - 00:23:01.303 Hoosac

70 0 Carter Lemaire 8th 00:23:16.343 Mt Greylock

71 28 Avery Raschdorf 8th 00:23:31.713 Hoosac

72 0 Zachary Brazeau SO 00:23:45.883 Pittsfield
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73 0 Sean Cicchetti - 00:24:01.793 Taconic

74 0 Brandon Sills 7th 00:24:02.583 Mt Greylock

75 29 Julian Edelman 7th 00:24:07.916 Mt Everett

76 0 Jacob Brazeau FR 00:24:18.480 Pittsfield

77 0 David Mansfield FR 00:24:22.060 Pittsfield

78 0 Mark Puskey FR 00:24:28.116 Pittsfield

79 0 Emery Korte JR 00:24:38.320 Pittsfield

80 0 Josh Mansfield SO 00:24:46.056 Pittsfield

81 0 Joe Heath - 00:24:53.813 Taconic

82 0 Nima Darafshi 8th 00:25:03.253 Mt Greylock

83 0 Don Ross - 00:25:08.523 Taconic

84 0 Gabe Beamon - 00:25:08.926 Taconic

85 0 Finn Ellingwood 7th 00:25:15.460 Mt Greylock

86 0 Steve Silverman - 00:25:17.600 Taconic

87 0 Oliver Kushi - 00:25:21.340 Taconic

88 0 Pablo Santos 7th 00:25:25.863 Mt Greylock

89 0 Jackson Owensby 7th 00:25:35.410 Mt Greylock

90 0 Ivan Fernandez - 00:25:46.370 Taconic

91 0 Kevyn Harris - 00:25:47.070 Taconic

92 0 Jahred Johnson 7th 00:25:51.653 Mt Greylock

93 0 Jacob Boyd FR 00:26:00.443 Pittsfield

94 30 Matthew Kane FR 00:26:00.843 Mt Everett

95 0 Andrew Callahan FR 00:26:04.623 Pittsfield

96 0 Matt Barry - 00:26:22.780 Taconic

97 0 Sasha Rooney 7th 00:27:02.540 Mt Greylock

98 0 Jack Gitterman 7th 00:27:04.190 Mt Greylock

99 0 Chris Shand SO 00:27:12.820 Mt Greylock

100 0 Adam Pomerantz 7th 00:28:40.643 Mt Greylock

101 31 Devin Pekosz 7th 00:28:43.240 Hoosac

102 0 Matt Bilotta - 00:29:15.500 Taconic

103 0 Ryan Narey 8th 00:29:27.883 Mt Greylock

104 0 Jamers Carangui - 00:29:45.866 Taconic

105 0 Jac Lin - 00:30:22.636 Taconic

106 32 Joshua Long FR 00:30:31.396 Mt Everett

107 0 Chase Angelini 8th 00:32:56.136 Mt Greylock

108 33 Jj Rumgay 7th 00:35:38.173 Hoosac
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